
Evaluate IAS and Mocktestt Sponsored Prelims 2025 Test Series

### Test Series Schedule

#### December 2024

1. 7th December (Saturday): Subject-Wise Test 1 (History)

2. 14th December (Saturday): CSAT Mini Test 1 (Logical Reasoning)

3. 21st December (Saturday): Current Affairs Test (May 2024 - June 2024)

4. 28th December (Saturday): CSAT Mini Test 2 (Comprehension)

#### January 2025

5. 4th January (Saturday): Subject-Wise Test 2 (Polity)

6. 11th January (Saturday): Full-Length Test 1 (General Studies)

7. 18th January (Saturday): Current Affairs Test (July 2024 - August 2024)

8. 25th January (Saturday): CSAT Mini Test 3 (Quantitative Aptitude)

#### February 2025

9. 1st February (Saturday): CSAT Mini Test 4 (Data Interpretation)

10. 8th February (Saturday): Subject-Wise Test 3 (Geography)

11. 15th February (Saturday): Full-Length Test 2 (CSAT)

12. 22nd February (Saturday): Current Affairs Test (September 2024 - October 2024)

#### March 2025

13. 1st March (Saturday): Subject-Wise Test 4 (Environment)

14. 8th March (Saturday): Full-Length Test 3 (General Studies)

15. 15th March (Saturday): CSAT Mini Test 5 (Decision-Making)



16. 22nd March (Saturday): Current Affairs Test (November 2024 - December 2024)

17. 29th March (Saturday): CSAT Mini Test 6 (Logical Reasoning)

#### April 2025

18. 5th April (Saturday): Full-Length Test 4 (CSAT)

19. 12th April (Saturday): Subject-Wise Test 5 (Economics)

20. 19th April (Saturday): Current Affairs Test (January 2025 - February 2025)

21. 26th April (Saturday): CSAT Mini Test 7 (Comprehension)

#### May 2025

22. 3rd May (Saturday): CSAT Mini Test 8 (Data Sufficiency)

23. 10th May (Saturday): Full-Length Test 5 (General Studies)

24. 17th May (Saturday): All India Test (GS + CSAT)

25. 24th May (Saturday): Subject-Wise Test 6 (Science and Technology)

#### Post-May Completion

- The last Subject-Wise Test (Test 7) and remaining CSAT Mini Tests (4 more) can be adjusted for

additional practice during weekdays or extra time slots.

This schedule balances Current Affairs Tests, Subject-Wise Preparation, and Full-Length Tests to

ensure thorough coverage and ample revision time for the UPSC Prelims.


